GSH201 AC-C20/0.03 Residual Current Circuit
Breaker with Overcurrent Protection
GSH201 AC-C20/0.03
产品型号 GSH201 AC-C20/0.03
产品ID 2TAZ220111R2204
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 6940342285359
目录说明 GSH201 AC-C20/0.03 Residual Current Circuit Breaker with Overcurrent Protection
详细描述 Residual Current Circuit Breaker with Overcurrent Protection GSH201 AC-C20/0.03
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
技术参数
IEC 61009
GB 16917
标准
C脱扣特性
AC type剩余电流动作特性
230 V AC额定工作电压
20 A额定电流 (In)
30 mA额定剩余电流
6 kA额定短路容量
6 kA最大分断容量
1+N极数
1保护极数
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23
1Number of Earth Leakage
Circuit Breakers (ELCBs)
Instantaneous动作特性
Right中性端子位置
C脱扣器类型
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
CNIIB21EDRCBO1216RoHS信息
CNIIB21EDRCBO1217REACH Declaration
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
30 mA额定短路电流（SCCR）
尺寸
69 mm产品净宽
0.085 m产品净高
70 mm产品净深
0.171 kg产品净重
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
box 1 piece1级包装单元
认证及声明（文件编码）
No declaration needed符合性声明 - CE
Installation
No document needed说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
1SXF400005C2013数据手册，技术资料
分类
2GSH201 AC-C20/0.03
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23
EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCBETIM 8
EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCBETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
85363010CN8
V11.0 : 27400618e级
F对象分类代码
低压产品及系统  → 线路保护产品  → 剩余电流装置  → 带过载保护的剩余电流动作断路器
分类
3GSH201 AC-C20/0.03
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23